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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Braunton285
Team Cypress

14.200 13.100 13.80014.700 13.90013.200 82.900
2 7T 1 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Zach Nunez297
Team Cypress

13.600 14.100 12.40013.300 12.80014.100 80.300
6T 1T 5T 9T 1 4T 2 

2 

Alan Camillus365
KGC

13.900 11.000 13.60013.600 12.90013.300 78.300
4 20 2 2T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Daniel Simmons299
Team Cypress

13.800 12.500 13.60013.400 11.10013.600 78.000
5 13 4 3T 2T 18T 4 

4 

JR Chou286
Team Cypress

14.100 14.100 12.90012.000 12.90010.900 76.900
3 2T 20T 5T 30 3T 5 

5 

Liam McQuillan553
Champions

13.600 12.200 12.40013.300 12.10013.000 76.600
7T 14 6T 10T 9T 10T 6 

6 

Noah Duran554
Champions

11.600 13.200 12.90013.000 12.30013.200 76.200
28 5T 9T 6T 7T 9 7 

7 

Gabriel Hotchkiss293
Team Cypress

14.400 13.200 12.10012.200 10.60012.200 74.700
1 6T 16T 17T 19T 26T 8 

8 

Max Von Hapsburg416
Star Center

12.100 12.600 11.90013.100 12.10011.800 73.600
24T 11T 8 22 25 11T 9 

9 

Christian Bartolini397
Powerhouse TNT

12.700 11.800 12.20013.000 11.50011.900 73.100
16T 16T 10T 13T 24 14T 10 

10 

Noel Krzeminski236
Crenshaw

13.400 10.700 12.50012.700 11.00012.300 72.600
9T 23T 13 8 18* 20T 11T

11T

Noah Newkirk366
KGC

12.900 12.600 12.20012.400 10.20012.300 72.600
14T 12T 14T 14T 17* 29 12T

12T

Colin Milson490
Ridgewood

11.900 11.800 11.20011.800 12.50013.000 72.200
26 17T 24T 27T 10T 8 13 

13 

Adam Elahmadi488
Ridgewood

13.100 10.600 11.70011.800 11.60013.300 72.100
12 25 25T 23T 5T 12T 14 

14 

Ronan McQuillan175
Champions

11.700 13.300 11.20012.000 11.00012.700 71.900
27 4 21T 28T 11T 21T 15 

15 

Jacobee Jones440
United Elite

12.100 10.500 13.30012.100 10.90012.500 71.400
25T 26 18T 4 13T 23 16T

16T

Caleb Reimer124
Acrotex Cedar Park

13.000 10.800 12.60011.400 11.40012.200 71.400
13 22 26 7 20T 16 17T

17T

Sebastian Barquero237
Crenshaw

12.700 10.200 12.30013.200 11.00011.600 71.000
17T 27T 7 12 27 22T 18 

18 

Ross Stoutamyer530
Alamo

12.300 12.100 12.10010.600 11.10012.700 70.900
20 15 32 18T 12T 19T 19 

19 

Weston Sitz253
Eagle Gymnastics

13.400 9.200 12.00011.900 12.80011.500 70.800
10T 33 22T 20T 28T 5T 20 

20 

Joseph Graham290
Team Cypress

12.200 12.900 12.20012.200 10.60010.600 70.700
21T 10 17T 15T 32 27T 21 

21 

Andrew McHorse235
Crenshaw

12.500 9.600 12.10012.100 11.30012.500 70.100
18 29T 19T 19T 14T 17 22T

22T

Chris Cox173
Champions

12.200 10.900 11.30012.400 11.60011.700 70.100
22T 21 15T 26 26 13T 23T

23T

Michael Shultz118
Acrotex Cedar Park

12.200 9.600 11.40010.700 12.80013.100 69.800
23T 30T 30T 25 8 6T 24 

24 
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Nick Yeatts492
Ridgewood

13.300 11.700 11.70010.900 8.80012.100 68.500
11 18T 28 24T 22T 30T 25 

25 

Colton Rowe473
Flips Texas

12.400 9.300 12.00011.300 10.80011.500 67.300
19 32 27 21T 29T 24T 26 

26 

Matthew Drew398
Powerhouse TNT

11.500 9.600 12.20010.800 10.60012.200 66.900
29 31T 29 16T 21T 28T 27 

27 

Drew Brown537
Star Center

10.700 9.000 10.60010.700 8.80012.100 61.900
30 34 31T 29 23T 31T 28 

28 

Bucky McAlpine252
Eagle Gymnastics

0.000 13.100 0.00012.900 12.60012.500 51.100
31T 8T 12 30T 15T 7 29 

29 

Nicholas Thomas254
Eagle Gymnastics

13.500 13.000 0.00013.000 11.5000.000 51.000
8 9 11T 31T 33T 15T 30 

30 

Oliver Zavela417
Star Center

12.900 10.200 12.4000.000 0.00010.700 46.200
15T 28T 33T 11T 31 32T 31 

31 

Ethan Kidman368
KGC

0.000 10.700 0.00011.900 10.80012.500 45.900
32T 24T 23T 32T 16T 25T 32 

32 

James Mancha172
Champions

0.000 13.500 0.00013.500 0.00013.600 40.600
33T 3 3 33T 3T 33T 33 

33 

Jaden Murdoch121
Acrotex Cedar Park

0.000 11.700 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.700
34T 19T 34T 34T 34T 34T 34 

34 
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